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Singapore’s 35 ETFs
Sorted by highest returns for the first 11 months of 2021
ETF NAME PRIMARY

CODE
SEC.

CODE
ISSUER TOTAL

EXPENSE
RATIO (%)

FUND FOCUS YEAR-TO-NOV 30
TOTAL RETURN 

% (SGD)

YEAR-TO-NOV 30 
INFLOW/OUTFLOW

(S$M)

AUM S$M
AS AT

NOV 2021

Xtrackers FTSE Vietnam Swap UCITS ETF
SPDR S&P 500 ETF
Lyxor MSCI India UCITS ETF - Acc USD
iShares MSCI India Index ETF
SPDR DJIA ETF TRUST
SPDR Straits Times Index ETF
NikkoAM-ICBCSG China Bond ETF RMB Class
ICBC CSOP FTSE Chinese Government Bond ETF
NikkoAM-ICBCSG China Bond ETF SGD Class
Nikko AM Singapore STI ETF
Xtrackers MSCI Singapore UCITS ETF
Phillip APAC DIV Reit Leader ETF
Phillip Sing Income ETF
Principal FTSE ASEAN40 ETF
Xtrackers MSCI Indonesia Swap UCITS ETF
iShares Asia Credit ETF
Lion-Phillip S-Reit ETF
NikkoAM-StraitsTrading Asia ex Japan Reit ETF
Phillip SGD Money Market ETF
Nikko AM SGD Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF
Lyxor MSCI AC Asia Pacific Ex Japan UCITS ETF - USD
SPDR GLD ETF
Lyxor MSCI Emerging Markets UCITS ETF - Acc USD
Principal S&P APAC Dividend ETF
Xtrackers II Singapore Government Bond UCITS ETF
ABF Singapore Bond Index Fund
UNITED SSE 50 CHINA ETF
iShares Barclays USD Asia High Yield Bond Index ETF
Lyxor MSCI China ESG Leaders Extra (DR) UCITS ETF
Xtrackers MSCI China UCITS ETF
Lion-OCBC Securities Hang Seng TECH ETF
Lion-OCBC China Leaders ETF*
CSOP iEdge SReit Leaders Index ETF*
UOB APAC Green Reit ETF*
Total

HD9
S27
G1N
I98
D07
ES3
ZHY
CYC
ZHS
G3B
O9A
BYI
OVQ
M62
KJ7
N6M
CLR
CFA
MMS
MBH
P60
O87
H1N
P5P
KV4
A35
JK8
O9P
P58
LG9
HST
YYY
SRT
GRN

QK9

ZHD
CYB

BYJ

QS0

QL2

COI
MMT

GSD

QR9

QL3

TID
HSS
YYR
SRU
GRE

XTrackers
SSGA
Lyxor
Blackrock
SSGA
SSGA
Nikko AM
CSOP AM
Nikko AM
Nikko AM
XTrackers
Phillip
Phillip
PAM
XTrackers
Blackrock
LGI
Nikko AM
Phillip
Nikko AM
Lyxor
SSGA
Lyxor
PAM
XTrackers
Nikko AM
UOBAM
Blackrock
Lyxor
XTrackers
LGI
LGI
CSOP AM
UOBAM

0.85
0.09
0.85
1.03
0.17
0.30
0.30
0.25
0.30
0.30
0.50
0.91
0.97
0.80
0.65
0.20
0.60
0.60
0.24
0.30
0.60
0.40
0.55
1.06
0.20
0.25
2.28
0.50
0.65
0.65
0.68
0.62
0.60
0.80

Vietnam Equities
US Equities
India Equities
India Equities
US Equities
SG Equities
China RMB Bonds
China RMB Bonds
China RMB Bonds
SG Equities
SG Equities
APAC Reits
SG Equities
ASEAN Equities
Indonesia Equities
Asia USD Bonds
Singapore Reits
Asia REITs
SGD Bonds
SGD Bonds
APAC Equities
Gold
EM Equities
APAC Equities
SGD Bonds
SGD Bonds
China Equities
Asia USD Bonds
China Equities
China Equities
China Equities
China Equities
Singapore Reits
APAC Reits

37.1
28.6
25.4
23.9
19.4
10.7
10.3
10.3
10.1
9.9
8.1
7.6
5.7
3.6
3.1
2.6
2.1
1.0
0.2

-0.8
-1.8
-2.1
-2.5
-4.1
-4.6
-5.1
-6.6
-9.0
-18.1

-18.8
-26.6

N/A
N/A
N/A

2
16

-
-
-

-145
11

306
20
66
-2
-4
3

-9
-1

26
49
86
-5
16
0

-132
2
4

-2
109

2
2,447

-3
35

268
84
113

-
3,285

20
69
15

139
4

1,575
252

1,986
68

576
14
19
63
11
19

107
235
328
116

600
26

1,363
7

22
128

1,052
28

2,523
30
67

287
87
113
83

12,111
*New Listings in 2021


